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WILD LUCHADOR

Cactus plants, hot chillies, and some 
seriously strong tequila – can you guess 
where we are? Mexico!  

JJoin a couple of luchadores and try your 
hands at professional wrestling. Enter 
the ring, soak up the sound of your fans 
cheering you on, and wrestle your way to 
the big win. 

WWild Luchador is a 5 reels wide, 3 
symbols high, 243 ways slot with 
extremely high volatility and a max 
exposure of 40,000x bet!  

TThe exciting features include Luchador 
Wilds and Dead Slam Free Spins. The 
Death Clocks will send you into the 
Dead Slam Free Spins bonus, where 
you’ll enter the Land of the dead and the 
Luchador Wilds will strike in almost 
every spin (up to 5 at the same time).  
AAnd why wait for the Free Spins? Pay 
70x bet and get instant entry to the 
bonus game with the Bonus Buy feature!

Game Features Information

Win Probabilities

RTP

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

wildluchador
4,5 (1-5)
€0,3
€90
€1,2

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 82
1 in 295
1 in 575
1 in 1128

In 500 billion spins 40,557 xbet

Base Game
Base Feature
Freespin
Total:

52,22%
19,17%
24,61%
96%


