LUCHADOR



Cactus plants, hot chillies, and some seriously strong tequila – can you guess where we are? Mexico!

Join a couple of luchadores and try your hands at professional wrestling. Enter the ring, soak up the sound of your fans cheering you on, and wrestle your way to the big win.

Wild Luchador is a 5 reels wide, 3 symbols high, 243 ways slot with extremely high volatility and a max exposure of 40,000x bet!

The exciting features include Luchador Wilds and Dead Slam Free Spins. The Death Clocks will send you into the Dead Slam Free Spins bonus, where you'll enter the Land of the dead and the Luchador Wilds will strike in almost every spin (up to 5 at the same time). And why wait for the Free Spins? Pay 70x bet and get instant entry to the bonus game with the Bonus Buy feature!

For promotional material, please visit clientarea.quickspin.com

QUICKSPIN



Game Features

Luchador Wilds

Up to 5 Luchador Wilds can strike random reels at any time. Luchador Wilds always fill the entire reel they land on.

Death Clock Scatter

3 Death Clock Scatters award 7 Free Spins at multiplier x2 4 Death Clock Scatters award 7 Free Spins at multiplier x3 5 Death Clock Scatters award 7 Free Spins at multiplier x5

Dead Slam Free Spins!

During Free Spins, Luchador Wilds strike almost every spin! Up to 5 Luchador Wilds can strike at the same time.

Buy Feature

By paying 70x bet, you can buy entry into the Dead Slam Free Spins. The Feature will trigger with 3-5 Death Clock Scatters with the same frequency as when triggering it by chance. The Dead Slam Free Spins works the same as when triggering by chance. Buy Feature may not be available in all markets.





Information



RTP

wildluchador	Base Game	52,22%
4,5 (1-5)	Base Feature	19,17%
€0,3	Freespin	24,61%
€90	Total:	96%
€1,2		
	4,5 (1-5) €0,3 €90	4,5 (1-5) Base Feature €0,3 Freespin €90 Total:



Win Probabilities

Big Win	15x		1 in 82
Super Win	40x		1 in 295
Mega Win	70x		1 in 575
Epic Win	100x		1 in 1128
Max payout times bet		In 500 billion spins 40,557 xbet	

